
NORTHBOUND From 8 July 2018

DAY CODE IC09 DAY CODE IC15

 MID Midland Train Station 8:15 PM MID Midland Train Station 6:00 PM

Tuesday PER Perth Wellington Street Dep 9:30 PM PER Perth Wellington Street Dep 7:00 PM

& JDP Joondalup, Winton Rd Park Bay *OR 10:00 PM S JDP Joondalup, Winton Road Car Bay 7:30 PM

Thursday LCN Lancelin YHA, Hopkins Street *OR 11:30 PM U LCN Lancelin YHA, Hopkins Street 9:00 PM

CVA Cervantes Post Office *OR 12:20 AM N CAT Cervantes Post Office  9:50 PM

JRB Jurien Bay, Caltex Roadhouse Arr 12:40 AM D Jurien Bay, Caltex Roadhouse Arr 10:10 PM

Dep 1:10 AM A CTT  Dep 10:40 PM

GRH Greenhead General Store *OR 1:25 AM Y JBY Greenhead General Store 10:55 PM

LEM Leeman Roadhouse *OR 1:40 AM LEM Leeman Roadhouse 11:10 PM

DRA Dongara Visitor Centre *OR 2:40 AM DRA Dongara Visitor Centre *OR 12:20 AM

GET Geraldton Railway Station 3:50 AM GET Geraldton Railway Station 1:20 AM

440 440 Gull Roadhouse Arr 4:00 AM 440 440 Gull Roadhouse Arr 1:30 AM

Dep 4:30 AM Dep 2:00 AM

NHP Northampton Visitor Centre 4:55 AM NHP Northampton Visitor Centre 2:25 AM

BIN Binnu Gen Store - Kalbarri t/off  *OR (66km) 5:25 AM BIN Binnu General Store - Kalbarri t/off *OR (66km) 2:55 AM

BLG Billabong Roadhouse *OR 7:00 AM BLG Billabong Roadhouse *OR 4:35 AM

Wednesday OVR Overlander Roadhouse (129km) Arr 7:30 AM OVR Overlander Roadhouse (129km) Arr 4:55 AM

& Dep 8:00 AM Dep 5:10 AM

Friday WML Wooramel Roadhouse *OR 8:50 AM M WML Wooramel Roadhouse *OR 5:55 AM

CRV Carnarvon Visitor Centre Arr 10:00 AM O CRV Carnarvon Visitor Centre Arr 7:20 AM

Dep 10:30 AM N Dep 8:00 AM

MNA Minilya Roadhouse *OR 12:00 PM D MNA Minilya Roadhouse *OR 9:30 AM

CRB Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) Arr 1:00 PM A CRB Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) Arr 10:30 AM

Dep 1:30 PM Y Dep 11:00 AM

LRM Learmonth Airport *OR 2:30 PM LRM Learmonth Airport *OR 12:10 PM

EXM Exmouth Visitor Centre Arr 3:00 PM EXM Exmouth Visitor Centre Arr 12:45 PM

Dep 3.30 PM Dep 1:15 PM

NNT Nanutarra Roadhouse Arr 6:30 PM NNT Nanutarra Roadhouse Arr 4:25 PM

Dep 7:00 PM Dep 4:55 PM

ONS Onslow T/O *OR (81km) 7:30 PM PBD Paraburdoo Milkbar Arr 7:55 PM

PAN Pannawonica T/O *OR (47km) 8:15 PM Dep 8:25 PM

FRR Fortescue Roadhouse *OR 8:55 PM TTP Tom Price Tourist Park *OR 9:20 PM

KTW Karratha, Welcome Road Arr 10:10 PM TMP Tom Price Visitor Centre Arr 9:25 PM

Dep 10:25 PM Dep 9:45 PM

ROE Roebourne, Opposite Vic Hotel 10:50 PM TTO Karijini Drive (Tom Price t/off)  (120km) 10:55 PM

WHI Whim Creek t/off *OR 11.50 PM WIT Auski Roadhouse *OR Arr 11:15 PM

SHC South Hedland Caltex Arr 1.00 AM Dep 11:30 PM

 Dep 1.30 AM SHC South Hedland Caltex Arr 2:20 AM

Thursday SHE South Hedland Shopping Ctr 1:35 AM Dep 3:00 AM

& PHE Port Hedland Visitor Ctr 1:55 AM SHE South Hedland Shopping Centre 3:05 AM

Saturday PRD Pardoo Roadhouse *OR 3:30 AM PHE Port Hedland Visitor Ctr 3:35 AM

SAN Sandfire Roadhouse Arr 4:55 AM Loop service Perth to Hedland via TomPrice 

Dep 5:00 AM then Hedland to Perth via Karratha

BDY Bidyadanga t/off *OR (12km) 6:20 AM (Eg. Passengers can travel Perth to Karratha Or Tom Price to Perth

RBP Roebuck Plains Roadhouse *OR 7:45 AM by staying on the same coach and going around the loop.

BME Broome Visitor Centre Arr 8:15 AM

T

u

e

s

d

a

y

PERTH TO BROOME

via Karratha

Service no.

PERTH TO PORT HEDLAND

via Tom Price
Service no.


